

C.R. 02 of 2025 Reg. No. 02 of 2025

Order No: 06

Dated: 17.12.25

Today is fixed for S/R and appearance.

No S/R is received.

Issue fresh summons upon the accused Satkar Rai.

PO is on leave.

To **09.03.2026** for S/R and appearance.

D/C

**Chief Judicial Magistrate I/C
Darjeeling**

**Chief Judicial Magistrate I/C
Darjeeling**